A LED Lighting Manufacturer
Specification subject to
change without notice.
1136 S. Vail Ave., Montebello, CA 90640
Tel: 323-516-6458 • Email: info@portorindustry.com
Premium quality provides excellent solution
for high-ceiling mount applications, especially in
warehouse, storage, gymnasiums, retail spaces
and convention centers
HOTTEST LED UFO High Bay In Town!
PT-HBU1 UFO High Bay Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CCT 5000K
CRI 80+
DIMMABLE Non-dimming / 0-10V  dimming (available)
BEAM ANGLE 120º
VOLTAGE 100V - 277V / 200V - 480V
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
IP RATING IP65 Rated
WARRANTY 5 year limited
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY DLC PRODUCT ID CLASSIFICATION
PT-HBU1-100W-50F-LVSF 100W 15,333 155 lm/W P7UJAPU6 DLC PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-150W-50F-LVSF 150W 21,555 150 lm/W PMRESODN DLC PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-150W-50F-HVSG 150W 21,850 149 lm/W PYSU0FC2 DLC PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-200W-50F-LVSF 200W 30,638 150 lm/W P9V9G9U8 DLC PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-240W-50F-LVSF 240W 36,445 150 lm/W PJ2SVMJ1 DLC PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-240W-50F-HVSG 240W 36,260 150 lm/W PC5CGQ0J DLC PREMIUM
PT-HBU1-300W-50F-LVSG 300W 45,062 150 lm/W PL7R51R4 DLC PREMIUM
EM BATTERY  OPTIONREFLECTOR  OPTION SENSOR OPTIONS
MSH-C
Dimmable Microwave
Motion Sensor
MSH-OO-C
ON / OFF Microwave
Motion Sensor
EMU-25W
Emergency LED Driver
Round High Bay
RFL-PC-HBU1
Polycarbonate Reflector for HBU1
Available Options/Accesories